Chicago
PneumaticTMAuto Feed Drills & TappersAuto Feed Drills & Tappers
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
AFD Features
2
Integral belt tensioner on
AFDE and AFTE models
l Modular components for flexibility of

* Not required on AFTE models.
** Does not apply for AFD60 and AFT60.
How to Order
AFDE400AFDE400 28502850 A1A1 B24B24
Model Code Model Code No Load SpeedNo Load Speed Control BlockControl Block Output SpindleOutput Spindle
—— —— ++
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
l Options of compact AFD205 or long stroke AFD215
l High thrust / size ratio
l Capacity up to 5mm (3/16”) in aluminium
l Modular output spindles
Drilling Pneumatic Drive
AFD205/ AFD215 pneumatic drive
 TOOL TYPE POWER THRUST STROKE WEIGHT
H P N m m k g
 SPEED 650, 1000, 2700, 4350, 10000, 18700
AFD205 0.30 400 50 3.9
AFD215 0.30 400 90 4.2
AFD60 pneumatic drive
l Heavy duty pneumatic unit
l Chuck supplied fitted to tool, 10mm (3/8”) for 1600-4300rpm and 13mm (1 / 2”) for
550-1000rpm
l Full feature control block fitted as standard
l Capacity up to 16mm (5/ 8”) in aluminium, 12mm(1 /2") in mild steel
 TOOL TYPE POWER THRUST STROKE WEIGHT
H P N m m k g
AFD60 0.70 1200 95 8.1
 SPEED 550, 700, 1000, 1600, 2100, 3000, 4300
AFD415 pneumatic drive
l Compact unit design
l Long working stroke of 100mm (3.94”)
l Spindle sealed to IP64 standard
l Capacity up to 8mm (5/16”) in mild steel, 10mm (3/8”) in aluminium
l Modular output spindles
AFD415 0.51 706 100 6.2
 SPEED 490, 790, 1250, 2100, 3400, 5400, 7000, 18000
 TOOL TYPE POWER THRUST STROKE WEIGHT
H P N m m k g
What is an AFD?
A wide range of accessories allow the tools to be configured to suit the application and
include mounting  clamps, output spindles, multiple spindle heads and various control
options for interfacing with PLC’s or pneumatics.
l AFD/AFT – Pneumatic Feed and Drive
l AFDE – Pneumatic Feed with Electric Drive
l AFTE – Electric Drive and Feed via a Leadscrew
The Desoutter range of Auto Feed Drills and Tappers are fixture mounted tools combining
linear feed and rotation for machining and tapping operations.
There are 3 basic model types:
4
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
AFDE600 0.44 1557 100 17.4
AFDE610 1.00 1557 100 18.4
AFDE620 1.47 1557 100 22
 TOOL TYPE POWER THRUST STROKE WEIGHT
H P N m m k g
 TOOL TYPE POWER THRUST STROKE WEIGHT
H P N m m k g
 TOOL TYPE POWER THRUST STROKE WEIGHT
H P N m m k g
l Compact unit size
l High speed options up to 22400 rpm @ 50Hz, 26900 rpm @ 60Hz with K42 output
l Capacity up to 5mm (3/16”) in aluminium
l Modular output spindles
Drilling Electric Drive
AFDE200 electric drive
AFDE200 0.34 320 90 10.1
 SPEED 850, 1200, 2350, 2850, 3750, 4600, 5250, 8000, 10000
l Comprehensive speed range 330-10000 rpm @ 50Hz, 400-11900 rpm @ 60Hz
l 0.33kW (0.44HP) and 0.75kW (1.00HP) options
l Capacity up to 10mm (3/8”) in aluminium or 8mm (5/16”) in mild steel
l Spindle sealed to IP64 standard
l Modular output spindles
AFDE400 0.44 724 100 11.4

AFDE600 B24
AFDE610 B24
TOOL TYPE OUTPUT SPINDLE How to order
Examples:
AFDE200 - 850 - A1 + K32 + 357193(H21)
AFDE400 - 550 - A1 + B7
AFDE610 - 900 - A1 + B24 + 383813(J19)
The following tools require suitable
output spindles to fit a tapping head:
AFD205 K32
AFD215 K32
TOOL TYPE OUTPUT SPINDLE
How to order
Examples:
AFD205 - 650 - A1 + K32 + 357193(H21)
AFD215 - 1000 - A6 + K32 + 357193(H21)
AFD415 - 790 - A1 + B7
AFT60 - 700
 tapping pneumatic drive and feed – push-pull
AFD205-650 650 0.30 4.3 50 4.5
AFD205-1000 1000 0.30 2.8 50 4.5
AFD215-650 650 0.30 4.3 90 4.8
AFD215-1000 1000 0.30 2.8 90 4.8
AFD415-490 490 0.51 9.9 100 6.6
AFD415-790 790 0.51 6.1 100 6.6
AFD415-1250 1250 0.51 3.9 100 6.6
AFT60-550 550 0.70 12.1 95 11.9
AFT60-700 700 0.70 9.5 95 11.9
 TOOL TYPE SPEED POWER TORQUE STROKE WEIGHT
r p m H P N m m m k g
AFDE200
AFDE400/410
AFDE600/610
AFD205/215
AFD415
AFT60
l Compact tapping units
l Tapping gearboxes feature push-pull drive which automatically reverses when the tool
returns
l Capacity up to 12mm (1/2”) in aluminium, 8mm (5/16”) in mild steel
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
AFTE480-180 180 1.00 35.8 60 26.5
AFTE480-330 330 1.00 19.5 60 26.5
AFTE480-550 550 1.00 11.7 60 26.5
AFTE480-900 900 1.00 7.2 60 26.5
AFTE480-1200 1200 1.00 5.4 60 26.5
AFTE480-1450 1450 1.00 4.4 60 26.5
REPLACEMENT ORDERING THREAD SIZE/
LEADSCREW/ CODE PITCH
 NUT ONLY
part no.
350923 L23 0 BA
350933 L24 1 BA
350943 L25 2 BA
350953 L26 3 BA
350963 L27 4 BA
350973 L28 5 BA
350983 L29 6 BA
REPLACEMENT ORDERING THREAD SIZE/
LEADSCREW/ CODE PITCH
 NUT ONLY
380373 L34 0.25
369933 L33 0.30
369923 L32 0.35
359303 L31 0.40
359293 L30 0.45
350713 L1 0.50
350723 L2 0.60
350733 L3 0.70
350743 L4 0.75
350753 L5 0.80
350763 L6 1.00
part no.
402723 L38 80 TPI
391533 L36 64 TPI
391543 L37 56 TPI
390333 L35 48 TPI
350803 L10 40 TPI
350813 L11 36 TPI
350823 L12 32 TPI
350833 L13 28 TPI
350843 L14 26 TPI
350853 L15 24 TPI

output spindles for use with multiple spindle heads
K32 B24 – B24 T35 K32 B24
How to order
Examples:
AFDE200-2850-A1 + K32 + 174183
AFD415-3400-A6 + B24 + 107552
AFDE610-900-A1 + B24 + 107672
AFD60-2100 + 52362
AFDE70-950-A1-T35 + MSD300
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
52362 8500 18.4-87.3 – – 62 115 60 193.5
52462 8500 41.1-109.9 – – 62 137 60 193.5
92142 5300 9.5-54 – – 50.8 83 50.8 175.4
92152 5300 12.7-64 – – 50.8 83 50.8 175.4
92162 8500 18.4-87.3 – – 62 115 60 196
92172 8500 41.1-109.9 – – 62 137 60 196
92222 1400 12.7-64 – – 50.8 83 50.8 233.8
92232 1400 18.4-87.3 – – 62 115 60 253
92242 1400 41.1-109.9 – – 62 137 60 253
104022 8500 41.1-109.9 – – 62 137 60 196
104062 8500 18.4-87.3 – – 62 115 60 196
104072 1400 41.1-109.9 – – 62 137 60 233.5
104122 1400 18.4-87.3 – – 62 115 60 196
106662 5300 19-95 – – 76 124 68.3 212
106672 5300 19-95 – – 76 124 68.3 211
106682 1500 19-95 – – 76 124 68.3 261.5
106692 1500 19-95 – – 76 124 68.3 260
107552 5300 19-57.1 – – 99.2 142.9 68.3 212.3
107562 5300 19-57.1 – – 99.2 142.9 68.3 188
107572 5300 19-57.1 – – 99.2 142.9 68.3 212.3
107582 5300 – 27.9 104.1 120.3 132.6 68.3 212.3
107592 5300 – 27.9 104.1 120.3 132.6 68.3 211.2
107602 5300 – 27.9 104.1 120.3 132.6 68.3 188
107612 5300 – 42.7 118.9 147.6 130.4 68.3 211.2
107622 5300 – 42.7 118.9 147.6 130.4 68.3 188
107632 900 19-57.1 – – 99.2 142.9 68.3 261.5
107642 900 19-57.1 – – 99.2 142.9 68.3 260
107652 900 19-57.1 – – 99.2 142.9 68.3 259.9
107662 900 – 27.9 104.1 120.3 132.6 68.3 261.5
107672 900 – 27.9 104.1 120.3 132.6 68.3 260
107682 900 – 27.9 104.1 120.3 132.6 68.3 259.9
107692 900 – 42.7 118.9 147.6 130.4 68.3 260
107702 900 – 42.7 118.9 147.6 130.4 68.3 259.9
174183 5300 9.5-54 – – 50.8 83 50.8 169.5
204173 5300 12.7-64 – – 50.8 83 50.8 206.1
204183 5300 19-95 – – 76 124 68.3 188
204193 700 19-95 – – 76 124 68.3 260.4
PART NO. MAXIMUM MAX. / MINI. MINIMUM MAXIMUM C D F H
SPEED CENTERS PCD PCD
13
adjustable spindle
Multiple Spindle Heads
dimensions
rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
fixed spindle
MSD100 5300 9.5-63.5 9.5/12.7 63.5 56-81.8 37/40.5 168/175.4
MST100 1400 9.5-63.5 9.5/12.7 63.5 56-81.8 37/40.5 227.8/233.8
MSD200 5300 19-95 19 95 100.8-126.2 57.2 211.1
MST200 700 19-95 19 95 100.8-126.2 57.2 260
MSD300 3500 17.4-157 17.4 157 150-225 26-41 221-241
MST300 1500 17.4-157 17.4 157 150-225 26-41 221-241
PART NO. MAXIMUM MAX. / MINI. MINIMUM MAXIMUM OE F H
SPEED CENTERS PCD PCD
rpm mm mm mm mm mm mm
Spindle Coolant Adaptor for the AFDE700 Series